Datasheet Kosnic

Portage

Portage 7W Dimmable integrated LED Wall Light

Kosnic's Portage wall light comes with integrated LEDs for an efficient energy saving lighting solution. The wall light illuminates above
and below the fitting and is constructed from die-cast aluminium offering a simple and elegant solution wherever wall lighting is

required.
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Specification

Voltage

Current (mA)

Rated Power (W)

CCT Words

CCT (K)

Total Luminous Flux (Im)

Beam Angle(°)

Nominal Lifetime (h)

SDCM of CCT

Flicker %

Power Factor

Ambient Temperature Range (°C)
Weight (kg)

In-rush current (peak/duration) (A)
Protection Rating

IP Rating

On-Site Warranty

Light Source Specification

Light Source Cap Type (or other interface)
Dimmable (Y/N/Specific dimmer)

CCT

CRI

Lumen Maintenance Factor (x.xx)

220-240Vac 50/60Hz
31

7

Warm White
3000

380

120

40000

<6

6

0.98

-20 to 40
0.41

10 /40 us
Class |

IP20

2 Years

Wiring terminals
Yes

3000K

>80

0.75
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Technical Drawings
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